SP151X-004E-A
P: TT
!  Contact our sales office for delivery dates and prices as this is a special model.
耐圧防爆形３、５ポートソレノイドバルブ
欧
50-VFE3000/5000-X60
50-VPE500/700-X60
Features:

Cv 3.8 3.8 3.7 4.0
Note (  ): Normal position
How to Order
50-VFE3000/5000-X60 Series
50-VFE X60
     Explosion-proof
50-
①Type ④Manual override
Symbol
1
2
②Rated voltage ⑤Thread type
Symbol
1
2
*3
*4
5
*6 ⑥Pilot valve mounting position (single only)
*7
*Semi-standard
③External wire connection
Symbol ⑦Opution
T
DC6V
AC120V  50/60Hz
*8
Thread type
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
②
voltage
Nil
Nil
Pressure-resistant and Explosion proof
AC48V  50/60Hz
3 ① 9 0 -
Double
voltage
Type of actuation
Single
Symbol
-⑦③④ - ⑤ - ⑥
Push type
D Push-turn locking D type（slotted type）
Symbol Manual override
DC12V
Nil
Symbol
00F
R
00N
Symbol
00T
*A
*B
*F
*V
*16
AC12V  50/60Hz
AC24V  50/60Hz
AC32V  50/60Hz
AC100V  50/60Hz
AC200V  50/60Hz
AC220V  50/60Hz
AC110V  50/60Hz
DC24V
1 With spacer assembly
AC240V  50/60Hz
Symbol Opution
Nil Without spacer assembly